3. Semester (WS 2024/25)

Graz Pioneering Minds

Studienmanagement
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01.10.2024-05.12.2024 09.12.2024-31.01.2025

ZPM VII:
Pharmakologie

ZPT: Histologie und Physiologie  01.10.2024- 04.02.2025




4, Semester (5SS 2025)

Pioneering Minds

Med Uni
Graz

Studienmanagement
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01.04.2025 - 22.05.2025
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ZPM Xiil

Sozial- und
Praventivmedizin



Med Uni
Graz

Pioneering Minds

Studienmanagement

5. Semester (WS 2024/25)

01.10.2024
08.11.2024

13.11.2024
25.11.2024

ZPM XIV
Anésthesiologie
Chirurgie
Radiologie
Orthopadie
Unfallchirurgie
Kinderchirurgie

27.11.2024
20.12.2024

09.01.2025
29.01.2025

ZPT

Wissenschaftliches
Arbeiten




